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Matricola
215342
215330
215377
215230
215276
215274
215284
215381
215159
215349
215413
215151
215410
215267
215192
215110
215345
215394
217187
212965
215610
215288
215399
214088
215087
215280
215743
215361
215183
216700
215331
215339
215418
215314
215373
216657
220845
215706
215305
215157
210582
217052
215380
215605
215175

Esito

INSUFF

INSUFF
INSUFF

INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF

INSUFF

INSUFF

INSUFF

INSUFF

INSUFF

INSUFF
INSUFF

INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF

INSUFF

INSUFF

INSUFF
INSUFF

INSUFF

18
18

22

30L
22

18

18

18

30

20

22

22
18

20

18

24
22

18
22
30L
22
22
24



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

212528
215257
215083
215272
215248
215340
216353
215414
215145
215220
215223
215329
215268
210976
215333
215154
215311
215153
215180
210484
211013
214991
215321
215225
215137
215347
215366
215354
215265
215405
215406
215397
216473
215130
215401
215262
215415
210503
215353
215116
215660
215105
216680
215298
215364
215379

ASS

INSUFF

INSUFF

INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF

ASS
INSUFF
ASS
INSUFF
INSUFF

INSUFF

ASS
INSUFF

INSUFF

24
18
24

26

20

22
20
20
20
24

24

20
18
24
28
24
24
22
18
20
24
20
28

22
24
24
24
22
20



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

215109
215207
215236
215412
215211
215292
214588
216475
214292
215214
215606
215103
216629
215289
215884
216477
214077
215317
215608
211033
215618
95341

215389
215385
215325
215316
215242
215318
217017
215627
215742
215372
215273
215963
210873
215202
215168
215270
215313
215788
216489
215239

ASS

ASS

INSUFF

INSUFF
INSUFF

INSUFF

INSUFF
INSUFF

INSUFF

ASS

INSUFF

ASS
INSUFF
ASS

24
24
22
26
26

30L
22

24

18
24
24
18
20
20
18
26

26

22

22

22

20
18

24

26
18
20
22
20



